18 All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
1
3
8
2
4
6
5

P15400023	 Hose Clamp 10.0mm
PGP3208	 Handle Cable Support
PGP36419-80	 Canvas Cover Assembly
PKA3X20	 Handle Screw Pack
PGP2515/KJ	 Push Pull Handle Assembly
PGP2514/C	 Push Pull Handle Cover
PGP2515DM0	 Push Pull Handle Connector Module
PGP0807-1	 Potentiometer Kit 1K
PGP0807-5	 Potentiometer Kit 5K
PGP0807-10	 Potentiometer Kit 10K
PGP0807-25	 Potentiometer Kit 25K
PGP2516	 Trigger
PGPMS1	 Motor Screw Pack
SGP8224W-08	 Drive Roll For Steel Wire    0.8
SGP8224W-09	 Drive Roll For Steel Wire    0.9
SGP8224W-10	 Drive Roll For Steel Wire    1.0
SGP8224W-12	 Drive Roll For Steel Wire    1.2
SGP8224W-16	 Drive Roll For Steel Wire    1.6
SGP8224W-08U	 Drive Roll For Aluminium Wire     0.8
SGP8224W-09U	 Drive Roll For Aluminium Wire    0.9
SGP8224W-10U	 Drive Roll For Aluminium Wire    1.0
SGP8224W-12U	 Drive Roll For Aluminium Wire    1.2
SGP8224W-16U	 Drive Roll For Aluminium Wire    1.6
SGP8224-24	 Motor 24V DC
SGP8224-42	 Motor 42V DC
1
2
3
4